NGO Recruitment

Providing a qualified workforce

ready for COVID-19 deployment

May 2020




Overview
Providing a qualified

- Expressions of Interest Workforce ready fOF
- Registrations by region COVID-19 deployment

- Areas of experience
- Preferred types of roles
- Preferred working arrangements
- Availability to start

- Working rights status
- NGO Recruitment team







1255

QLD

_hs &
S
S

o

LA
..
LA
b
Rttt
Dttt e

COVID-19 Expressions of Interest
Registrations by States and Territories

WA/SA/NT/TAS:168

-

NSW: 1227

ACT: 605

Data correct at 06 May 2020
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COVID-19 Expressions of Interest

Areas of experience

Alcohol and Other Drugs _ 899
Children and Family Services
Disability 1089
Domestic Violence _ 878

Homelessness

727

Indigenous

530

Mental Health

Primary Health 561
. |
Other

1556

1532

1480

3223

workforce respondents

Indicated varied areas of
experience across
multiple sectors

Data correct at 06 May 2020 5



COVID-19 Expressions of Interest

Preferred types of roles

Case Managers
Community Nurses
Counsellor — phone and face toface

Psychologist

Residential Workers

Social Workers

Administration Officer

Business Management Officer

Customer Service Officer

Independent Assessor

Independent Investigator
Operations Manager
Research or Policy Officer
Educator - Adult

Educator - Early Childhood
Playgroup Facilitator
Mediator

Other

T, 1374

178
1310

B 160
I, 745
I, 1029
I, so1

359
I 764
I 375
I 304
I 379

550

I 537
I 359
I 25
I 257
I 722

3247

workforce respondents

Demonstrated a flexibility
across
role function

Data correct at 06 May 2020 6



COVID-19 Expressions of Interest

Preferred working arrangements

Full-Time 2284

3251

Casual 2360 workforce respondents

Willing to be flexible on
working arrangements

Contract

Temp

Data correct at 06 May 2020 7



COVID-19 Expressions of Interest
Availability to start*™

2-3 weeks 374

4 weeks 134

* Availability to start is subject to completion of relevant checks and acceptance of offer

3255

workforce respondents

Indicated how much
notice they need
to start work

Data correct at 06 May 2020 8



COVID-19 Expressions of Interest
Working rights status

Permanentresident 366 3 2 5 3
Visa holder 712 workforce respondents
Indicated their working
Other . 142 rights in Australia

Data correct at 06 May 2020 9



New South Wales | Victoria | Queensland | International



NGO Recruitment
NSW Team

ORORORE:

Richard Green Debbie Jardine Kelly Gentle Lisa Morell

Richard.green@ngorecruitment_com Debbie.Jardine@ngorecruitment.com Ke”vlgentle@ngorecruitment_com Lisa.morell@ngorecruitment.com
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NGO Recruitment
VIC Team

OROROR®

Anna Skeels Emma Naglieri Precious Fawcett Natalie Brooker

Anna.skeels@ngorecruitment.com emma.naglieri@ngorecruitment.com precious.fawcett@ngorecruitment.com Natalie.brooker@ngorecruitment.com
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NGO Recruitment

QLD & International Team

Louise Furlong Emma Adams

louise.furlong@ngorecruitment.com emma.adams@ngorecruitment.com

Lois Freeke

lois.freeke@ngorecruitment.com
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Level 2, 104 George St, Level 5, 267 Collins Street,
Redfern, NSW, 2016 Melbourne, VIC, 3000
Phone: +61 (0) 2 8243 0570 Phone: +61 (0) 3 8080 8978

Phone: +61 (0) 7 5530 8066 Phone: +61 (0) 408 629 107

Phone: +4473 0579 1502

NGO Recruitment ABN: 27 076 858896



